
 

 

 

 
 
 

 

*The age the child will be by September 30th of the current year. 4-H eligibility ends December 31st of the year the child 

turns 19. For more information, contact Carly Wright at carlymg@vt.edu or 703-777-0373. 

Community Clubs for Ages 9-19*  

  Meeting Location  Volunteer Leader  Phone # or Email 

Eastern Loudoun Club 
 

Ashburn  Becky Weber loudoun4hleaders@gmail.com 

Project Clubs for Ages 9-19* 

Alpaca & Llama Club Leesburg Christina Olorunda 
Daniel Olorunda 

loudoun4Halpacas@gmail.com 

Beef Club  Leesburg  Donna Stanford 
Tina Hernandez 

donnastanford82@gmail.com; 540-454-4545 
coors911@hotmail.com; 571-338-4355  

Canterlopes Horse Club Purcellville  Jackie McClintic  
Meghan Sanborn 

brio16@aol.com; 540-454-1503  
megsanborn9@gmail.com; 703-906-4157  

Chefs & Stitches Club 
Cooking/Sewing 

Leesburg Mary Brander 
Monica Horton 

loudoun4H.chefsandstitches@gmail.com 
 

Dairy Club  Leesburg  Kyle Cochran 
Renee Lutman 

milestonefarmva@gmail.com 
shoreti01@gmail.com  

Innovation Club Ashburn Madhavi Chippala 
Durga Kalidindi 

loudouninnovationclub@gmail.com; 540-687-0718 

440-665-7931 

Poultry Club  Leesburg  Dorothy Butler-Landes 
Stephanie Walker 

contact@midnightforestfarm.com  
walker.pettit@yahoo.com  

Rabbit & Cavy Club Leesburg  Claire Burns  
Jen Kasianides 

loco4hrabbit@gmail.com 
jen.kasianides@gmail.com 

Sheep & Goat Club Leesburg Cindy Huddleston 
Amelia Huddleston 

huddleston.cindy@yahoo.com 
huddleston.amelia@yahoo.com 

Shooting Education Club Leesburg Mark Gaylord 
Josh Adler 

540-668-9036 
jdadler@gmail.com 

Sprout Riding Club Aldie Brooke Waldron 
Nancy Davidson 

brooke.waldron@sproutcenter.org 
nancy.davidson@sproutcenter.org  

Swine Club  Leesburg  Ashley Payne 
Rodney Monroe 

huntersmommy0399@yahoo.com 
703-357-8060 

Temple Hall Sheep Club 
 

Leesburg  Tammy Lynch  
Rachael Moore 

tlynch1701@gmail.com; 571-332-6092 
rmoore874@gmail.com  

Cloverbud Projects for Ages 5-8  

Eastern Loudoun Cloverbuds  Ashburn  Karen Frank loudoun4hleaders@gmail.com 

Poultry Cloverbuds  Leesburg  Shannon Mashaal umnouh@me.com  

Rabbit & Cavy Cloverbuds Leesburg Claire Burns loco4hrabbit@gmail.com 
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